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BAX PROJECT NAME 
BAX PROJECT NO. 
DESIGN DATE 
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STR 
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STR 
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PHOENIX METALS 
01-11691D 
10/22/2014 
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Fl.. LN 
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STREET PROFILE 
SCALES: 

HORIZ. 1"~40' 
VERT. 1"-10' 

FILENAME: 11691D · 15 YEAR 
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* INDICATES CRITICAL DEPTH 

BAX PROJECT NAME PHOENIX METALS 
BAX PROJECT NO. 01-11691D 
DESIGN DATE 10/22/2014 

1.01 575 . 55 

2 .37 573.50 
2.63 575.00 

0.43 575.12* 

0.69 572.81* 
4.38 570.62* 

FILENAME: 116910 - 50 YEAR 
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